
LEVERINGTON CHURCH 

PHILIPPIANS MESSAGE SERIES 
INNER PEACE IN UTTER CHAOS 

 

DATE SCRIPTURE TITLE 
Jan 8 Philippians  

1:9-10 

Raising non-anxious 

children in an anxious 

world 

Jan 15 Philippians  

1:1-11 

Living a Prayerful life 

Jan 22 Philippians  

2:1-4 

Living a Generous life 

Jan 29 Philippians  

2:5-11 

The Humility of God 

Feb 5 Philippians 

2:12-13 

The Terror of 

Goodness 

Feb 12 Philippians 

2:14-16 

Saying no to your 

critical spirit 

Feb 19 Philippians 

2:21-30,3:10-14 

What does the life of 

a real Saint feel like? 

Feb 26 Philippians  

3:1-8,17-21 

Living the Balanced 

life 

Mar 5 Philippians  

4:4-5 

Living the Joyful life 

Mar 

12 

Philippians  

4:6-7 

Dealing with Anxiety 

Mar 

19 

Philippians  

4:8-9 

Living the Peaceful 

life 

Mar 

26 

Philippians 

4:11-14 

Living the Contented 

life 

Apr 2 
 

PALM SUNDAY 

Apr 9  EASTER 

 

 
 

Podcasts and videos of all messages 

available online.  

Join us every Sunday at 10:30 am.  

Then during the week do the exercises 

found at Leverington.org/Philippians. 

Upcoming Events: 
 

Sunday January 15 –  

 Life @ Leverington 
Wednesday January 18 –  

 Family Dinner 
Friday January 20 –  

Soup Kitchen Prep Night 
Saturday January 21 –  

 Soup Kitchen in Frankford 
Saturday February 11  –  

Game Night 
Sunday February 12 –  

Souper Bowl Food Drive 
Wednesday February 22 –  

Ash Wednesday  
Saturday March 4 –  

Small Things Mission 
Saturday March 18 –  

Food Drive 
Sunday April 2 –  

Palm Sunday 
Thursday April 6 –  

Maundy Thursday  
Sunday April 9 –  

Easter Service 

Egg Hunt and Brunch  
Friday April 21 –  

Soup Kitchen Prep Night 
Saturday April 22 –  

 Soup Kitchen in Frankford 
 

 

For more information and 

resources go to Leverington.org 

  


